ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6086

INSTITUTION NAME: ANGELS SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: SIALKOT

ROLLNO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

6086-S-1-4505
6086-5-1-4506
6086-S-1-4507
6086-5-1-4508
6086-S-1-4509
6086-5-1-4510
6086-5-1-4511
6086-5-2-4512
6086-5-3-4513
6086-5-3-4515
6086-5-3-4516
6086-5-3-4517
6086-5-4-4518
6086-5-4-4519
6086-5-5-4520
6086-5-5-4521
6086-5-5-4522
6086-5-5-4523
6086-5-5-4524
6086-5-5-4525

MOMINA KHALIL

AROOJ FATIMA

AJWA QAMAR
MAHNOOR KASHIF BUTT
NOOR FATIMA

SHEHAR BANO

SYEDA UMM-E-AMMARA
SAIM

EMAN KHALIL

AZWA KASHIF

JANNAT FATIMA

HARAM FATIMA QAMAR
IMAN FATIMA SHAFI
BINT-E-FAKHIRA

RANA ATSHAN

RIMSHA NADEEM
AMINA MUKHTAR ALI
ALISHA FAJAR
BAKHTAWAR FATIMA
AlZA

KHALIL AHMED
MUHAMMAD NAVEEL
QAMAR ABBAS GORAYA
KASHIF BUTT
MUHAMMAD RASHID
SHEHZAD SAHI

SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN
ZEESHAN AHMAD
KHALIL AHMED

KASHIF MEHMOOD
QAISER AMIN

QAMAR ABBAS GORAYA
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD NAVEEL
RANA SAJID NAEEM
NADEEM SADIQ
MUKHTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ARIF

ZIA UL MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD NAVEEL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
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75
90
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40
45
44
44
44
44
44
36
51
47
47
51
47
47
42
66
62
62
62
59

TOTAL

66.67%
75.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
60.00%
68.00%
62.67%
62.67%
68.00%
62.67%
62.67%
46.67%
73.33%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
65.56%
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